
10G OMNI BIGVICON NETWORK

24 port 10/100/1000Base-T + Fixed 2*10G 
SFG + One expansion slot with dual 10G 
SFP+Port

24 10Gigabit SFP+Slots, one power supply 
unit and one fan tray module

10 Gigabit SFP+,850nm Multimode, 
802.3ae 10GBASE-SR Compliance, 300m, 
LC Port, compatible with Edgecore 10G 
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